
Wisconsin Women in Government sponsorship 
AnnuAl AWArd recoGnition & scholArship GAlA 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 
 

Gala Sponsorship Levels 
Level Benefits Investment 

 
Platinum 
Sponsor 

• 20 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala 
• Private Rooftop Reception 
• Opportunity to speak for 3 minutes at all WWIG events  
• Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website 
• Logo on all Marketing of the Gala 
• Premier Reserved Table during Program  

 
$10,000 

Gold Sponsor 

• 10 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala 
• Private Rooftop Reception   
• Opportunity to speak for 2 minute at all WWIG events  
• Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website 
• Logo on all Marketing of the Gala 
• Premier Reserved Table during Program 

 

$7,500 

Silver Sponsor 

• 10 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala 
• Private Rooftop Reception for 10 
• Recognition in the  Annual Awards program and WWIG website 
• Logo on all Marketing of the Gala 
• Premier Reserved Table during Program 

 

$5,000 

Bronze Sponsor 

• 10 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala 
• Private Rooftop Reception for 4  
• Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website 
• Logo on all Marketing of the Gala 
• Premier Reserved Table during Program 

 

$2,500 

Benefactor 
Sponsor 

• 8 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala 
• Recognition in the  Annual Awards program and WWIG website $1,350 

Associate 
Sponsor 

• 2 Tickets to  WWIG Annual Gala 
• Recognition in the Annual Awards program. $500 

WWIG Donor • Recognition in the WWIG Annual Gala Program 
This level is a 100% charitable donation $250 

 Commitment Form 



Wisconsin Women in Government sponsorship 
AnnuAl AWArd recoGnition & scholArship GAlA 

 
 

 
 

 Names of Attendees 
 

Sponsor Commitment   
(Please Select Level) 

Platinum Gold Silver Bronze Benefactor Associate Donor 
$10,000 $7,500 $5,000 $2,500 $1,350 $500 $250 

       

 
Payment        Please send check or money order with this form to: 

 
Wisconsin Women in Government 
P.O. Box 2543, Madison, WI 53701 

 
Individual Reservations may be made online at: www.WiscWomenInGovernment.org 

 
Questions? Contact Megan Purtell, WWIG Fundraising Chair at:   

(608) 358-8458 or mmpurtell@gmail.com  

Organization Name  

Organization 
Contact 

 

Address  

City, State, Zip  

Phone  

Contact Email  

website  

 Name Organization Email Address 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    
9    

10    

http://www.wiscwomeningovernment.org/
mailto:mmpurtell@gmail.com

