

WISCONSIN WOMEN IN GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP ANNUAL AWARD RECOGNITION & SCHOLARSHIP GALA

Commitment Form

Gala Sponsorship Levels					
Level	Benefits				
Platinum Sponsor	 20 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala Private Rooftop Reception Opportunity to speak for 3 minutes at all WWIG events Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website Logo on all Marketing of the Gala Premier Reserved Table during Program 				
Gold Sponsor	 10 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala Private Rooftop Reception Opportunity to speak for 2 minute at all WWIG events Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website Logo on all Marketing of the Gala Premier Reserved Table during Program 				
Silver Sponsor	 10 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala Private Rooftop Reception for 10 Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website Logo on all Marketing of the Gala Premier Reserved Table during Program 				
Bronze Sponsor	 10 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala Private Rooftop Reception for 4 Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website Logo on all Marketing of the Gala Premier Reserved Table during Program 				
Benefactor Sponsor	 8 Tickets for WWIG Annual Gala Recognition in the Annual Awards program and WWIG website 				
Associate Sponsor	2 Tickets to WWIG Annual GalaRecognition in the Annual Awards program.	\$500			
WWIG Donor	• Recognition in the WWIG Annual Gala Program This level is a 100% charitable donation				



WISCONSIN WOMEN IN GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP ANNUAL AWARD RECOGNITION & SCHOLARSHIP GALA

Organization Name	
Organization	
Contact	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Contact Email	
website	

Names of Attendees

	Name	Organization	Email Address
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			

Sponsor Commitment

(Please Select Level)									
Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Benefactor	Associate	Donor			
\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,350	\$500	\$250			

Payment Please send check or money order with this form to:

Wisconsin Women in Government

P.O. Box 2543, Madison, WI 53701

Individual Reservations may be made online at: <u>www.WiscWomenInGovernment.org</u>

Questions? Contact Megan Purtell, WWIG Fundraising Chair at:

(608) 358-8458 or mmpurtell@gmail.com